

S.C. 49 of 2021
CNR No. WBHW060000562021
Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 14 Dated 01.08.2023

Out of two accused persons one Sujit Samanta is present and another one Soma Samanta is absent by petition U/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

Heard both sides.

In view of earlier order, let a schedule be prepared.

Fixing 02.12.2023 for evidence of CSW- 2 and 7

Fixing 04.12.2023 for evidence of CSW- 3 and 4

Fixing 05.12.2023 for evidence of CSW- 5 and 6

The surety to ensure the appearance of accused persons.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

