

S.T. 49 of 2021
CNR No. WBHW060000562021
Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 19 dated 29.11.2024

The petition filed by the Prosecution along with the documents by Firisti be treated as a part of list of documents.

Both the accused persons on Court bail are present. Witness, C.S.W. 7, being the victim of this case is also present before this Court.

Heard both sides as well as illness of witness in deposing today.

Considered. Adjourned this day.

Fixing **10.04.2025** for evidence of C.S.W. 7.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly. Call for alamat, if any.

Prosecution is at liberty to file relevant documents before the matter is taken up next on 10.04.2025.

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah